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TEAM
KRaCKed

Basket of Deplorables
Philly Special

9er Man

Outkicked Our Coverage
Longhorned

Gold Rush

Pacitti

Albert/Tim

TBD

Tritz

Sexual Thielen

w
172

167
166
165
164
163

L
82

87
88
89
90
91

150 104

143 111

107 148

103 152

98 158

90 165
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PCT
0.676

0.656
0.652
0.648
0.645
0.641
0.590
0.563
0.420
0.404
0.383
0.354
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